Wednesday, 16 October 2013

INJIA,CJ

PARTIES

RIMBUNAN HIJAU (PNG) LIMITED -V- IBI ENE| &
PUCLIC CURATOR

LOLO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED -
V- UNI RISE LIMITED & FEFLO PLANTATION
(PNG) LIMITED

Emmauel Mai -V- Madang Development
Corporation Limited, Rabtad Madang Limited,
Radtad Niugini Limited, G. Litz & Company
Limited & Anderson Foodland Limited

DANIEL KUSO- Station Comander Goroka fire
Service & THE SECRETARY- DEPARTMENT OF
GOROKA FIRE SERVICES -V- THE STATE, KUI
KOT & ABINAME

Alex Timothy -V- Hon. Francis Marus, Fred Kini
& 10 Ors

DATE
COURT ROOMNO 3
JUDGE
NO FILE NUMBER
1 SCA126/2011
2 SCA24/2013
3 SCA64/2013
4  SCA91/2013
5 SCA95/2013
6 SCA101/2013

SCA 123/2013

PASTOR HANUA GADIKI -V- ALEX TONGAYU &
KORE KORE GAUDI

DICKSON LAKAIO -V- LING KOO WOO
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SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE

MOTIONS LIST

APPELLANT LAWYER

WARNER SHAND LAWYERS

MANNRAI LAWYERS

KETAN Lawyers

GREG MANDA LAYWERS

Steeles Lawyers

LYRIA LAWYERS

IN PERSON

RESPONDENT LAWYER

DANIEL KOP, PUBLIC
CURATOR

N/A

N/A

JAPSON LAWYERS

ADJ FROM

25/09/2013

11/09/2013

25/09/2013

25/09/2013

18/09/2013

ADJTO

16/10/13

16/10/13

16/10/13

16/10/13

16/10/13

TIME

9.30am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

COMMENTS

Directions

Leave to Appeal

Security for Costs

Leave to Appeal

Application to Stay

Leave to Appeal

Leave to Appeal
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NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES

8  SCAPP 23/2013  CLIFFORD VIDA -V- THE STATE

9  SCAPP24/2013 CHRIS MOURUM -V- THE STATE

10 SCREV 53/2013  APPLICATION BY PNG POWER LIMITED -V-
WHAGI MEK PLANTATION LIMITED

11 SCREV 61/2013 Thomas Serowa & T Serowa Limited -V- The
Commissioner of Internal Revenue Commission
& Melpa Properties Limited

12  SCRev(EP) 39/20 Anderson Agiru -V- Auago Alfred Kaiabe, John
Tipa, Andrew Trawen & The Electoral
Commission of Papua New Ginea

Issued this Thursday 17, October, 2013

lan V. Augerea
Registrar
National and Supreme Court

Printed on 17/10/2013 8:11:43 AM

APPELLANT LAWYER

PUBLIC SOLICITOR

PUBLIC SOLICITRO

PANG Legal Services

T Serowa Lawyers

YOUNG & WILLIAMS Lawyers

RESPONDENT LAWYER

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

(IN PERSON, NIUGINI LEGAL
PRACTICE)

ADJ FROM ADJTO

25/10/2013 16/10/13

TIME

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

COMMENTS

Application for Bail

Application for Bail

Leave to Review

Leave to Review

Application to Stay
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