

SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE

MOTIONS LIST

DATE Wednesday, 16 October 2013

COURT ROOM NO 3

JUDGE INJIA,CJ

NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO	TIME	COMMENTS
1	SCA 126/2011	RIMBUNAN HIJAU (PNG) LIMITED -V- IBI ENEI & PUCLIC CURATOR	WARNER SHAND LAWYERS	DANIEL KOP, PUBLIC CURATOR	25/09/2013	16/10/13	9.30am	Directions
2	SCA 24/2013	LOLO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED - V- UNI RISE LIMITED & FEFLO PLANTATION (PNG) LIMITED	MANNRAI LAWYERS				9:30 am	Leave to Appeal
3	SCA 64/2013	Emmauel Mai -V- Madang Development Corporation Limited, Rabtad Madang Limited, Radtad Niugini Limited, G. Litz & Company Limited & Anderson Foodland Limited	KETAN Lawyers	N/A	11/09/2013	16/10/13	9:30 am	Security for Costs
4	SCA 91/2013	DANIEL KUSO- Station Comander Goroka fire Service & THE SECRETARY- DEPARTMENT OF GOROKA FIRE SERVICES -V- THE STATE, KUI KOT & ABINAME	GREG MANDA LAYWERS		25/09/2013	16/10/13	9:30 am	Leave to Appeal
5	SCA 95/2013	Alex Timothy -V- Hon. Francis Marus, Fred Kini & 10 Ors	Steeles Lawyers	N/A	25/09/2013	16/10/13	9:30 am	Application to Stay
6	SCA 101/2013	PASTOR HANUA GADIKI -V- ALEX TONGAYU & KORE KORE GAUDI	LYRIA LAWYERS	JAPSON LAWYERS	18/09/2013	16/10/13	9:30 am	Leave to Appeal
7	SCA 123/2013	DICKSON LAKAIO -V- LING KOO WOO	IN PERSON				9:30 am	Leave to Appeal

Printed on 17/10/2013 8:11:43 AM Page 1 of 2

NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO	TIME	COMMENTS
8	SCAPP 23/2013	CLIFFORD VIDA -V- THE STATE	PUBLIC SOLICITOR	N/A			9:30 am	Application for Bail
9	SCAPP 24/2013	CHRIS MOURUM -V- THE STATE	PUBLIC SOLICITRO	N/A			9:30 am	Application for Bail
10	SCREV 53/2013	APPLICATION BY PNG POWER LIMITED -V- WHAGI MEK PLANTATION LIMITED	PANG Legal Services	N/A	25/10/2013	16/10/13	9:30 am	Leave to Review
11	SCREV 61/2013	Thomas Serowa & T Serowa Limited -V- The Commissioner of Internal Revenue Commission & Melpa Properties Limited	T Serowa Lawyers	N/A			9:30 am	Leave to Review
12	SCRev(EP) 39/20	Anderson Agiru -V- Auago Alfred Kaiabe, John Tipa, Andrew Trawen & The Electoral Commission of Papua New Ginea	YOUNG & WILLIAMS Lawyers	(IN PERSON, NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE)			9:30 am	Application to Stay

Issued this Thursday 17, October, 2013

.....

lan V. Augerea Registrar National and Supreme Court

Printed on 17/10/2013 8:11:43 AM Page 2 of 2